University of Miami

Miami Season Results ( May 17, 2018)

Overall record: 18-8 « Conference: 11-3 « Region: 5-0 « Home: 8-1 « Away: 5-6 < Neutral: 5-1
vs National ranked: 7-7 < vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Jan 19, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 20, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 21, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

A Jan 27, 2018
~ Jan 28, 2018
% Feb 10, 2018
Feb 17, 2018
Feb 18, 2018

% Feb 24, 2018
* Mar 02, 2018

* Mar 04, 2018
Mar 09, 2018
%* Mar 09, 2018
%* Mar 14, 2018
* Mar 16, 2018

* Mar 18, 2018

* Mar 23, 2018

* Mar 25, 2018

* Mar 31, 2018

* Apr 06, 2018

* Apr 08, 2018

* Apr 15, 2018

* Apr 20, 2018

* Apr 22, 2018

| Apr 27, 2018

| Apr 28, 2018

~ May 11, 2018
~% May 12, 2018
+May 17, 2018

* = Conference match
% = Region match

vs UC Santa Barbara

at #13 Auburn
FGCU

at #12 Oklahoma State

at Baylor

vs Georgia State
PITTSBURGH

at #31 Clemson

vs Longwood

vs #16 Florida State

at #6 Georgia Tech
#1 NORTH CAROLINA
#46 NC STATE

at #21 Virginia

at #4 Duke

at #19 Wake Forest
BOSTON COLLEGE
#25 SYRACUSE
VIRGINIA TECH

at Louisville

at Notre Dame

vs Virginia Tech

vs #3 Duke
LIU BROOKLYN
#22 UCF

at #2 Vanderbilt

A = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)
I = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship First & Second Rounds (Coral Gables, Fla.)

+ = NCAA Team Championship Round of 16 (Winston-Salem, N.C.)
Match on March 2 against Florida Atlantic was suspended due to rain and therefore it is unlisted because results do not count
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University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( May 17, 2018)

Overall record: 18-8 « Conference: 11-3 « Region: 5-0 ¢« Home: 8-1 « Away: 5-6 < Neutral: 5-1
vs National ranked: 7-7 e« vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l  Strk 10
Sara Culbertson 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Sharon Danquah 11 0-0 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 w1 11
Sinead Lohan 20-6 17-6 3-0 10-3 - 176 - 2-3  0-0 w2 7-1
Ana Madcur 6-16 5-14 1-2 3-9 13 38 03 1-0 14 00 L4 2-5
Dominika Paterova 13-6 11-5 2-1 7-3 1-1 --- 104 0-1 0-0 w7 6-0
E. Perez-Somarriba 26-2 23-2 3-0 13-1 23-2 - -- 13-2 0-0 L1 9-1
Pamela Richter 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 w2 2-0
Daniella Roldan 12-12 9-12 3-0 7-5 - 810 01 1-1 0-5 0-0 L2 7-3
Sofia Sewing 1-3 1-3 0-0 1-3 1-3 0-1 0-0 L3 1-3
Ulyana Shirokova 18-6 15-6 3-0 9-4 11 133 1-2 14 00 w1 5-2
Totals 102-52 82-48 20-4 50-28 23-2 17-6 9-13 6-14 14-7 13-6 17-20 0-0
Percentage .662 .631 .833 .641 .920 .739 .409 .300 .667 .684 .459 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Ana Madcur/E. Perez-Somarriba 6-4 4-3 2-1 1-1 4-3 1-0 0-0 L1 6-4
Sinead Lohan/Daniella Roldan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Dominika Paterova/Ulyana Shirokova 15-3 14-3 1-0 10-1 -- 43 100 0-2 00 W3 8-2
Sara Culbertson/Pamela Richter 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Sinead Lohan/Ulyana Shirokova 6-2 5-1 1-1 1-0 -- 51 00 00 W4 62
Dominika Paterova/Daniella Roldan 4-2 2-2 2-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 W1 4-2
Sinead Lohan/Dominika Paterova 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Sinead Lohan/Ana Madcur 9-6 9-6 0-0 7-4 54 42 11 0-0 L2 4-6
E. Perez-Somarriba/Sofia Sewing 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-2  --- -- 02 00 L2 0-2
E. Perez-Somarriba/Daniella Roldan 5-6 5-6 0-0 3-3 5-6 1-6  0-0 L2 4-6
Totals 48-28 40-24 8-4 22-12 9-11 11-10 20-3 3-11 0-0

Percentage .632 .625 .667 .647 450 .524 870 .214 .000



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( May 17, 2018)

Date Opponent Score  Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Jan 19, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 20, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 21, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
A Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara W 40 1-0 0-0 #17
A Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn L 2-4 1-1 0-0 #17
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU W  6-1 2-1 0-0 #17
Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State L 2-4 2-2 0-0 #17
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor L 3-4 2-3 0-0 #17
% Feb 24, 2018 vs Georgia State W 40 3-3 0-0
* Mar 02, 2018 PITTSBURGH W 40 4-3 1-0
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson W 43 5-3 2-0
Mar 09, 2018 vs Longwood W 40 6-3 2-0 #42
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State w 52 7-3 3-0 #42
%* Mar 14, 2018 at #6 Georgia Tech W 43 8-3 4-0 #31
* Mar 16, 2018 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 34 8-4 4-1 #31
* Mar 18, 2018 #46 NC STATE W 52 9-4 5-1 #31
* Mar 23, 2018 at #21 Virginia L 2-5 9-5 5-2 #19
* Mar 25, 2018 at #4 Duke L 1-6 9-6 5-3 #19
* Mar 31, 2018 at #19 Wake Forest W 43 10-6 6-3 #23
* Apr 06, 2018 BOSTON COLLEGE W  6-1 11-6 7-3 #18
* Apr 08, 2018 #25 SYRACUSE w 70 12-6 8-3 #18
* Apr 15, 2018 VIRGINIA TECH W 40 13-6 9-3 #16
* Apr 20, 2018 at Louisville w 52 14-6 10-3 #17
* Apr 22, 2018 at Notre Dame W  6-1 15-6 11-3 #17
I Apr 27, 2018 vs Virginia Tech w 51 16-6 11-3 #15
I Apr 28, 2018 vs #3 Duke L 1-4 16-7 11-3 #15
~ May 11, 2018 LIU BROOKLYN W 40 17-7 11-3 #16
~ May 12, 2018 #22 UCF W 43 18-7 11-3 #16
+ May 17, 2018 at #2 Vanderbilt L 0-4 18-8 11-3 #16

* = Conference match
% = Region match

N = |TA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)
I = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)

~ = NCAA Team Championship First & Second Rounds (Coral Gables, Fla.)
+ = NCAA Team Championship Round of 16 (Winston-Salem, N.C.)

Match on March 2 against Florida Atlantic was suspended due to rain and therefore it is unlisted because results do not count

S ranked

DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Sinead Lohan 15-10 14-8 1-2 8-5 - 5-5 9-3 1-1 0-0
E. Perez-Somarriba 11-12 9-11 2-1 4-6 9-11 - - 2-8 0-0
Ana Madcur 15-10 13-9 2-1 8-5 4-3 5-4 4-2 2-1 0-0
Ulyana Shirokova 21-5 19-4 2-1 11-1 --- 4-3 15-1 0-2 0-0
Dominika Paterova 19-6 16-6 3-0 10-2 - 6-6 10-0 0-2 0-0
Daniella Roldan 9-9 7-8 2-1 3-3 5-6 2-2 1-6 0-0
Sara Culbertson 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Pamela Richter 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 - - - 0-0 0-0
Sofia Sewing 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-0
48-28  40-24 8-4 22-12 9-11 11-10 20-3 3-11 0-0

Percentage .632 .625 .667 .647 .450 .524 .870 214 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

N Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara w 40 W u u W W u W u w
A Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn L 24 w L L L u W u L L
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU w 61 w w L w w W W W w
Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State L 24 u L L L W W L L W
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor L 34 w w L L L L L W W
% Feb 24, 2018 vs Georgia State w 40 W W u u u Ww W u Ww
* Mar 02, 2018 PITTSBURGH w 40 W W u u W u W u W

* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson w 43 W wW L L W W L L u
Mar 09, 2018 vs Longwood w 40 W W u u W u u wWow
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State w 52 wW L W w wW L u W ow
%* Mar 14, 2018 at #6 Georgia Tech w 43 W L L L W W L W W
* Mar 16, 2018 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 34 w w L L L L L W w

* Mar 18, 2018 #46 NC STATE w 52 wW w w L W L W W u

* Mar 23, 2018 at #21 Virginia L 25 L w L L L L W L W

* Mar 25, 2018 at #4 Duke L 16 w L L L L L u L L

* Mar 31, 2018 at #19 Wake Forest w 43 W w L W L W L L w

* Apr 06, 2018 BOSTON COLLEGE w 61 w w w L W W u wow

* Apr 08, 2018 #25 SYRACUSE w 70 w w w wW W W L W w

* Apr 15, 2018 VIRGINIA TECH w 40 W u W u u W W u W

* Apr 20, 2018 at Louisville w 52 w w w w L W L W L

* Apr 22, 2018 at Notre Dame w 61 w w w L wW W u wow

I Apr 27, 2018 vs Virginia Tech w 51 w w W L W u W L W

! Apr 28, 2018 vs #3 Duke L 14 w L L u L wu L L u

~ May 11, 2018 LIU BROOKLYN w 40 W W W u u wu W u W
~% May 12, 2018 #22 UCF w 43 W w L L W W L L w
+ May 17, 2018 at #2 Vanderbilt L 04 L u L L u wu L L W

* = Conference match
% = Region match

A = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)
I = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)

~ = NCAA Team Championship First & Second Rounds (Coral Gables, Fla.)
+ = NCAA Team Championship Round of 16 (Winston-Salem, N.C.)

Match on March 2 against Florida Atlantic was suspended due to rain and therefore it is unlisted because results do not count



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

Sara Culbertson

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Andrea Ballinger Won 6-0, 6-2
Lauren Gish Won 6-2, 6-4

Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt

Doubles score/partner

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)
Jan 19  vs Vanderbilt Lauren Gish/Payton Robinette Won 6-3/Pamela Richter
Jan 20 vs Vanderbilt Lauren Gish/Payton Robinette Won 6-4/Pamela Richter
Lost 1-6/Pamela Richter

Jan 21  vs Ohio State Emma DeCoste/Danielle Wolf



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

Sharon Danquah

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 19, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Payton Robinette Lost 4-6, 7-5, 3-6
Jan 20, 2018 vs Ohio State Hannah Cseplo Won 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner




Sinead Lohan

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

University of Miami

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Anna Sanford Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-1
Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky Justina Mikulskyte Won 6-2, 6-0
A Jan 27,2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Natalie Da Silveira - 4-6, 6-4, 1-0, unfinished
A Jan 28,2018 at #13 Auburn 2 Jaeda Daniel (53/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-0, 3-6
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 2 Maja Ornberg Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-0
Feb 17,2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 2 Megan McCray Lost 4-6, 5-7
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 2 Kris Sorokolet Won 6-3, 6-0
% Feb 24,2018 vs Georgia State 2 Elizabet Danailova Won 6-1, 6-4
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 2 Camila Moreno Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 2 Fernanda Navarro Won 6-2, 6-2
Mar 09, 2018 vs Longwood 2 Yulia Almiron Won 6-2, 6-1
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 2 Petra Hule Lost 4-6, 7-5, 4-6
%* Mar 14, 2018 at #6 Georgia Tech 2 Johnnise Renaud Lost 2-6, 5-7
* Mar 16, 2018 #1 North Carolina 2 Sara Daavettila (24/-) Won 7-5, 6-1
* Mar 18, 2018 #46 NC State 2 Claudia Wiktorin Won 6-3, 6-1
* Mar 23, 2018 at #21 Virginia 2 Cassie Mercer Won 7-5, 6-1
* Mar 25, 2018 at #4 Duke 2 Meible Chi (60/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
* Mar 31, 2018 at #19 Wake Forest 2 Eliza Omirou (94/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-1
* Apr 06, 2018 Boston College 2 Kylie Wilcox Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 08, 2018 #25 Syracuse 2 Miranda Ramirez Won 6-1, 6-1
w Apr 15, 2018 Virginia Tech 2 Caroline Daxhelet - 6-2, 3-6, 1-0, unfinished
* Apr 20, 2018 at Louisville 2 Mariana Humberg Won 6-4, 6-2
* Apr 22,2018 at Notre Dame 2 Brooke Broda Won 6-4, 6-1
! Apr 27,2018 vs Virginia Tech 2 Caroline Daxhelet Won 6-4, 6-3
! Apr 28, 2018 vs #3 Duke 2 Meible Chi (54/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
~ May 11, 2018 LIU Brooklyn 2 Jessica Brzozowska Won 6-1, 6-1
~% May 12, 2018 #22 UCF 2 Ksenia Kuznetsova Won 6-2, 6-4
+ May 17, 2018 at #2 Vanderbilt 2 Fernanda Contreras (10/-) - 4-6, 2-3, unfinished
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19  vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras/Emily Smith Lost 5-7/Daniella Roldan
Jan 20  vs Kentucky Mami Adachi/Emily Fanning Lost 4-6/Ulyana Shirokova
Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt Emily Smith/Amanda Meyer Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
A Jan 27  vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Lise Sentenac/Elizaveta Volodko Won 6-3/Ulyana Shirokova
A Jan 28  at#13 Auburn 3 Georgie Axon/Alannah Griffin Lost 3-6/Ulyana Shirokova
% Feb10 FGCU 3 Bridget Forster/Sofia Perez Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
Feb 17 at#12 Oklahoma State 3 Sofia Blanco/Shir Hornung Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
Feb 18 at Baylor 3 Camilla Abbate/Dominika Sujova Won 6-0/Ulyana Shirokova
% Feb?24 vs Georgia State 2 Elizabet Danailova/Lara Vovk - 2-3, unfinished/Ulyana Shiroko
* Mar02 Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-1/Ulyana Shirokova
* Mar04 at#31 Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Tate Schroeder Lost 2-6/Dominika Paterova
Mar 09 vs Longwood 3 Julia Candiotto/Tanja Skalda Won 6-0/Ana Madcur
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Nandini Das Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
%* Mar 14  at #6 Georgia Tech 2 Victoria Flores/Nami Otsuka Won 6-4/Ana Madcur
* Mar16 #1 North Carolina 2 Sara Daavettila/Alle Sanford (16/-) Won 7-5/Ana Madcur
* Mar18 #46 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Tayla Stenta Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
* Mar 23 at#21 Virginia 2 Chloe Gullickson/Cassie Mercer Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* Mar25 at#4 Duke 3 Meible Chi/Hannah Zhao Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* Mar31l at#19 Wake Forest 2 M.C. Meredith/Eliza Omirou Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* Apr06 Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Natasha Irani Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
* Apr08  #25 Syracuse 2 Sofya Golubovskaya/Anna Shkudun Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
* Apr15 Virginia Tech 2 Natalie Novotna/Nina Sorkin - 5-1, unfinished/Ana Madcur
*  Apr20 atLouisville 3 Raven Neely/Maya Smith Lost 3-6/Ana Madcur
* Apr22 at Notre Dame 2 Allison Miller/Bess Waldram Won 6-4/Ana Madcur
1 Apr 27 vs Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Katherine Butler Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
1 Apr28 vs#3 Duke 3 Meible Chi/Hannah Zhao - 3-4, unfinished/Ana Madcur
~ May 11 LIU Brooklyn 2 Sasha Bollweg/Jessica Brzozowska - 4-2, unfinished/Ana Madcur
~ May 12 #22 UCF 2 Silvia Bordes/Rebeka Stolmar Lost 4-6/Ana Madcur
+ May 17 at #2 Vanderbilt 2 Emma Kurtz/Emily Smith (69/-) Lost 3-6/Ana Madcur



University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

Ana Madcur
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Shiori Fukuda (80/-) Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-4
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderhilt Christina Rosca (19/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 4-6
Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs Lost 1-6, 3-6
N Jan 27,2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 6 Amit Lev Ari - 5-7, 4-5, unfinished
N Jan 28,2018 at #13 Auburn 6 Alannah Griffin Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 4 Sofia Perez Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-1)
Feb 17,2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 3 Katarina Stresnakova (121/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 4 Camilla Abbate Lost 6-3, 2-6, 1-6
% Feb 24,2018 vs Georgia State 3 Daniela Ramirez - 1-6, 6-6 (1-1), unfinished
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 4 Claudia Bartolome - 6-1, 2-1, unfinished
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 4 Sydney Riley Lost 3-6, 4-6
Mar 09, 2018 vs Longwood 3 Jamie Breunig - 4-6, unfinished
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 3 Nandini Das Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-3
%* Mar 14, 2018 at #6 Georgia Tech 3 Kenya Jones Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 16, 2018 #1 North Carolina 3 Makenna Jones (12/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
* Mar 18, 2018 #46 NC State 4 Taylor Bridges Lost 4-6, 7-5, 0-1 (5-10)
* Mar 23, 2018 at #21 Virginia 5 T. Radosavljevic Lost 0-6, 6-7 (3-7)
* Mar 25, 2018 at #4 Duke 5 Ellyse Hamlin (73/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 31, 2018 at #19 Wake Forest 5 M.C. Meredith Lost 2-6, 2-6
& Apr 06, 2018 Boston College 4 Jackie Urbinati Lost 0-6, 3-6
* Apr 08, 2018 #25 Syracuse 4  Maria Tritou Won 6-3, 6-3
w Apr 15, 2018 Virginia Tech 4 Nina Sorkin - 2-6, 4-3, unfinished
* Apr 20, 2018 at Louisville 4 Tiffany Huber Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 22,2018 at Notre Dame 4 Ally Bojczuk Lost 3-6, 6-2, 0-1 (9-11)
! Apr 27,2018 vs Virginia Tech 4 Nika Kozar Lost 1-6, 0-6
! Apr 28, 2018 vs #3 Duke 4 Kelly Chen (28/-) - 2-6, 6-5, unfinished
~ May 11, 2018 LIU Brooklyn 4 Malin Leysen - 6-1, 4-1, unfinished
~% May 12, 2018 #22 UCF 4 Monica Matias Lost 2-6, 1-6
+ May 17, 2018 at #2 Vanderbilt 4 Amanda Meyer Lost 3-6, 0-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19  vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz/Christina Rosca (19/-) Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
Jan 20  vs Kentucky Akvile Parazinskaite/Diana Tkachenko Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
Jan 21  vs Ohio State Shiori Fukuda/Anna Sanford Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba
A Jan 27  vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Natalie Da Silveira/Palina Dubavets Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
N Jan 28  at#13 Auburn 1 Jaeda Daniel/Alizee Michaud - 5-3, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
% Feb10 FGCU 1 Julia Ascua/Julianna Curtis Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
Feb 17 at#12 Oklahoma State 1 Vladica Babic/Megan McCray Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
Feb 18 at Baylor 1 Jessica Hinojosa/Kris Sorokolet Lost 3-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
% Feb?24 vs Georgia State 1 Damira Muminovic/Kristin Rehse Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Mar02 Pittsburgh 1 Claudia Bartolome/Luisa Varon Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Mar04 at#31 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
Mar 09 vs Longwood 3 Julia Candiotto/Tanja Skalda Won 6-0/Sinead Lohan
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Nandini Das Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
%* Mar 14  at #6 Georgia Tech 2 Victoria Flores/Nami Otsuka Won 6-4/Sinead Lohan
* Mar16 #1 North Carolina 2 Sara Daavettila/Alle Sanford (16/-) Won 7-5/Sinead Lohan
* Mar18 #46 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Tayla Stenta Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 23 at#21 Virginia 2 Chloe Gullickson/Cassie Mercer Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
* Mar25 at#4 Duke 3 Meible Chi/Hannah Zhao Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
* Mar3l at#19 Wake Forest 2 M.C. Meredith/Eliza Omirou Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
* Apr06 Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Natasha Irani Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
* Apr08  #25 Syracuse 2 Sofya Golubovskaya/Anna Shkudun Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
* Apr15 Virginia Tech 2 Natalie Novotna/Nina Sorkin - 5-1, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
*  Apr20 atLouisville 3 Raven Neely/Maya Smith Lost 3-6/Sinead Lohan
* Apr22 at Notre Dame 2 Allison Miller/Bess Waldram Won 6-4/Sinead Lohan
1 Apr 27 vs Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Katherine Butler Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
1 Apr28 vs#3 Duke 3 Meible Chi/Hannah Zhao - 3-4, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
~ May 11 LIU Brooklyn 2 Sasha Bollweg/Jessica Brzozowska - 4-2, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
~ May 12 #22 UCF 2 Silvia Bordes/Rebeka Stolmar Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
+ May 17 at #2 Vanderbilt 2 Emma Kurtz/Emily Smith (69/-) Lost 3-6/Sinead Lohan



University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

Dominika Paterova

SINGLES

Team/School

Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)

Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State

Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt

Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky
& Jan 27,2018 vs UC Santa Barbara
N Jan 28,2018 at #13 Auburn

% Feb 10, 2018
Feb 17,2018 at #12 Oklahoma State

FGCU

Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor

Mary Beth Hurley
Summer Dvorak (96/-)
Brianna Tulloch
Elizaveta Volodko
Madeline Meredith
Julianna Curtis

Shir Hornung

Jessica Hinojosa

Won 6-4, 6-1
Lost 1-6, 6-4, 2-6
Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
Won 6-4, 6-3
Lost 4-6, 2-6
Won 6-1, 6-2
Won 6-4, 6-1
Lost 1-6, 4-6

4
4
6
6
6
% Feb 24,2018 vs Georgia State 5 Lara Vovk - 6-2, 6-6 (1-0), unfinished
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 6 Clara Lucas - 6-1, 3-0, unfinished
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 6 Daniela Ruiz Won 6-1, 6-0
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 6 Andrea Garcia Lost 1-6, 2-6
* Mar 18, 2018 #46 NC State 6 Amanda Rebol Lost 0-6, 4-6
K Mar 25, 2018 at #4 Duke 6 Hannah Zhao Lost 0-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* Mar 31, 2018 at #19 Wake Forest 6 Joanna Zalewski Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 06, 2018 Boston College 6 Elene Tsokilauri Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 08, 2018 #25 Syracuse 6 Dina Hegab Won 6-3, 2-6, 1-0 (11-9)
* Apr 15, 2018 Virginia Tech 6 Sarah Baron Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 20, 2018 at Louisville 6 Sena Suswam Won 6-2, 6-3
* Apr 22,2018 at Notre Dame 6 Caroline Dunleavy Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-6)
! Apr 27,2018 vs Virginia Tech 6 Nina Sorkin - 6-4, 6-5, unfinished
! Apr 28,2018 vs #3 Duke 6 Hannah Zhao - 4-6, 5-3, unfinished
~ May 11, 2018 LIU Brooklyn 6 Clemence Krug - 6-2, 4-1, unfinished
~% May 12, 2018 #22 UCF 6 Emilia Granstrom Won 6-2, 6-3
+ May 17,2018 at #2 Vanderbilt 6 Summer Dvorak - 2-6, 2-5, unfinished
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19  vs Vanderbilt Summer Dvorak/Amanda Meyer Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
Jan 20  vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs/Justina Mikulskyte Won 7-6 (7-3)/Daniella Roldan
Jan 21  vs Ohio State Mary Beth Hurley/Olivia Sneed Won 6-3/Daniella Roldan
A Jan 27 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Amanda Atanasson/Stephanie Yamada - 5-5, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
N Jan 28  at#13 Auburn 2 Madeline Meredith/Taylor Russo Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan
% Feb10 FGCU 2 Madison Gallegos/Maja Ornberg Won 6-2/Daniella Roldan
Feb 17 at #12 Oklahoma State 2 Marina Guinart/Katarina Stresnakova Lost 2-6/Daniella Roldan
Feb 18 at Baylor 2 Angie Shakhraichuk/Theresa Van Zyl Won 7-6 (7-4)/Daniella Roldan
* Mar02 Pittsburgh 2 Callie Frey/Camila Moreno - 5-2, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
* Mar04 at#31 Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Tate Schroeder Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
Mar 09  vs Longwood 2 Yulia Almiron/Kaori Terunuma Won 6-1/Ulyana Shirokova
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 2 Ariana Rahmanparast/Carla Touly Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova
%* Mar 14  at #6 Georgia Tech 3 Nadia Gizdova/Johnnise Renaud Won 6-3/Ulyana Shirokova
* Mar 16 #1 North Carolina 3 Marika Akkerman/Makenna Jones Won 6-3/Ulyana Shirokova
*  Mar 18 #46 NC State 3 Taylor Bridges/Claudia Wiktorin - 6-6, unfinished/Ulyana Shiroko
*  Mar 23 at#21 Virginia 3 T. Radosavljevic/Erica Susi Won 6-0/Ulyana Shirokova
* Mar25 at#4 Duke 2 Kelly Chen/Samantha Harris (5/-) Lost 3-6/Ulyana Shirokova
* Mar31l at#19 Wake Forest 3 Courtney Meredith/Joanna Zalewski Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
* Apr06 Boston College 2 Elene Tsokilauri/Jackie Urbinati Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
* Apr08  #25 Syracuse 3 Dina Hegab/Maria Tritou Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova
* Aprl5 Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Shene Disbergen Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
* Apr20 atLouisville 2 Ariana Rodriguez/Sena Suswam Won 6-1/Ulyana Shirokova
* Apr22 at Notre Dame 3 Ally Bojczuk/Rachel Chong Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
I Apr27 vs Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Lost 1-6/Ulyana Shirokova
! Apr28 vs#3 Duke 2 Kelly Chen/Samantha Harris (5/-) Lost 4-6/Ulyana Shirokova
~ May 11 LIU Brooklyn 3 Jennifer Gogova/Malin Leysen Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
~ May 12 #22 UCF 3 Monica Matias/Natalia Serrano Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
+ May 17 at #2 Vanderbilt 3 Amanda Meyer/Christina Rosca Won 6-3/Ulyana Shirokova



E. Perez-Somarriba

University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Olivia Sneed Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderhilt Fernanda Contreras (4/-) Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-2
Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky Mami Adachi Won 6-2, 6-3
A Jan 27,2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Palina Dubavets Won 6-0, 6-4
A Jan 28,2018 at #13 Auburn 1 Taylor Russo (77/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 1 Julia Ascua Won 6-0, 6-2
Feb 17,2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 1 Vladica Babic (37/-) - 6-4, 2-6, 2-5, unfinished
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 1 Theresa Van Zyl Won 6-0, 6-1
% Feb 24,2018 vs Georgia State 1 Kiristin Rehse Won 6-3, 6-1
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 1 Gabriela Rezende Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc (21/-) Won 6-1, 7-6 (8-6)
Mar 09, 2018 vs Longwood 1 Marija Venta Won 6-1, 6-0
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 1 Carla Touly (54/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
%* Mar 14, 2018 at #6 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan (25/-) Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-2
* Mar 16, 2018 #1 North Carolina 1 Alle Sanford (16/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 1-0 (11-9)
* Mar 18, 2018 #46 NC State 1 Adriana Reami Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 23, 2018 at #21 Virginia 1 Rosie Johanson (74/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 1-6
* Mar 25, 2018 at #4 Duke 1 Samantha Harris (7/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 31, 2018 at #19 Wake Forest 1 Emma Davis (32/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 06, 2018 Boston College 1 Asiya Dair (89/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 08, 2018 #25 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson (10/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
*  Apr 15,2018 Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna (62/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
* Apr 20, 2018 at Louisville 1 Aleksandra Mally Won 6-0, 6-0
td Apr 22,2018 at Notre Dame 1 Allison Miller Won 6-2, 6-1
! Apr 27,2018 vs Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna (71/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
! Apr 28, 2018 vs #3 Duke 1 Samantha Harris (6/-) Won 3-4, retired
~ May 11, 2018 LIU Brooklyn 1 Anna Grigoryan Won 6-0, 6-1
~% May 12, 2018 #22 UCF 1 Maria Martinez Won 6-1, 6-3
+ May 17,2018 at #2 Vanderbilt 1 Astra Sharma (11/-) Lost 4-6,2-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19  vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz/Christina Rosca (19/-) Won 6-2/Ana Madcur
Jan 20  vs Kentucky Akvile Parazinskaite/Diana Tkachenko Lost 4-6/Ana Madcur
Jan 21  vs Ohio State Shiori Fukuda/Anna Sanford Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
A Jan 27  vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Natalie Da Silveira/Palina Dubavets Won 6-4/Ana Madcur
N Jan 28  at#13 Auburn 1 Jaeda Daniel/Alizee Michaud - 5-3, unfinished/Ana Madcur
% Feb10 FGCU 1 Julia Ascua/Julianna Curtis Won 6-0/Ana Madcur
Feb 17 at#12 Oklahoma State 1 Vladica Babic/Megan McCray Lost 1-6/Ana Madcur
Feb 18 at Baylor 1 Jessica Hinojosa/Kris Sorokolet Lost 3-6/Ana Madcur
% Feb?24 vs Georgia State 1 Damira Muminovic/Kristin Rehse Won 6-0/Ana Madcur
* Mar02 Pittsburgh 1 Claudia Bartolome/Luisa Varon Won 6-0/Ana Madcur
* Mar04 at#31 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro Lost 1-6/Ana Madcur
Mar 09 vs Longwood 1 Jamie Breunig/Marija Venta - 5-1, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 1 Andrea Garcia/Petra Hule (53/-) - 6-5, unfinished/Sofia Sewing
%* Mar 14  at #6 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kenya Jones (4/-) Lost 4-6/Sofia Sewing
* Mar16 #1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (2/-) Lost 3-6/Sofia Sewing
* Mar18 #46 NC State 1 Adriana Reami/Amanda Rebol Won 6-2/Daniella Roldan
* Mar 23 at#21 Virginia 1 Rosie Johanson/Meghan Kelley (12/-) Won 7-5/Daniella Roldan
* Mar25 at#4 Duke 1 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (6/-) - 3-4, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
*  Mar 31 at#19 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (31/-) Lost 2-6/Daniella Roldan
* Apr06 Boston College 1 Dasha Possokhova/Kylie Wilcox - 5-3, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
* Apr08  #25 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez (12/-) Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan
* Apr15 Virginia Tech 1 Caroline Daxhelet/Nika Kozar Won 6-2/Daniella Roldan
*  Apr20 atLouisville 1 Mariana Humberg/Abbie Pahz (45/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Daniella Roldan
* Apr22 at Notre Dame 1 Brooke Broda/Zoe Spence - 4-5, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
1 Apr 27 vs Virginia Tech 1 Caroline Daxhelet/Natalie Novotna Won 6-1/Daniella Roldan
1 Apr28 vs#3 Duke 1 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (12/-) Lost 1-6/Daniella Roldan
~ May 11 LIU Brooklyn 1 Anna Grigoryan/Ana Leonte Won 6-2/Daniella Roldan
~ May 12 #22 UCF 1 Ksenia Kuznetsova/Maria Martinez (61/-) Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan
+ May 17 at #2 Vanderbilt 1 Fernanda Contreras/Astra Sharma (11/-) Lost 0-6/Daniella Roldan



University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

Pamela Richter

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)

Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt
Mar 09, 2018 vs Longwood

Hannah Cseplo
Payton Robinette
6 Tanja Skalda

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req)

Won 6-3, 6-1
Won 6-3, 6-4
- 4-6, 2-0, unfinished

Doubles score/partner

Jan 19 vs Vanderbilt
Jan 20  vs Vanderbilt
Jan 21  vs Ohio State

Lauren Gish/Payton Robinette
Lauren Gish/Payton Robinette
Emma DeCoste/Danielle Wolf

Won 6-3/Sara Culbertson
Won 6-4/Sara Culbertson
Lost 1-6/Sara Culbertson



Daniella Roldan

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

University of Miami

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Emma DeCoste Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-3
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderhilt Emily Smith Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1
Jan 21, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Lauren Gish Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3
A Jan 27,2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Amanda Atanasson - 7-6 (7-3), 4-1, unfinished
N Jan 28,2018 at #13 Auburn 3 Alizee Michaud Lost 6-4, 0-6, 4-6
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 3 Madison Gallegos Lost 6-7 (10-12), 5-7
Feb 17,2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 4 Marina Guinart (91/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 3 Angie Shakhraichuk Lost 0-6, 3-6
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 3 Luisa Varon - 2-6, 5-1, unfinished
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 3 Tate Schroeder Lost 5-7,4-6
Mar 09, 2018 vs Longwood 4 Kaori Terunuma - 6-0, 5-1, unfinished
%* Mar 14,2018 at #6 Georgia Tech 5 Nadia Gizdova Won 6-4, 7-5
* Mar 16, 2018 #1 North Carolina 5 Jessie Aney (40/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
K Mar 18, 2018 #46 NC State 3 Bianca Moldovan Won 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 23, 2018 at #21 Virginia 3 Meghan Kelley Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 25, 2018 at #4 Duke 3 Kelly Chen (29/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6
* Mar 31, 2018 at #19 Wake Forest 3 Chandler Carter Lost 1-6, 0-6
* Apr 06, 2018 Boston College 3 Natasha Irani Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-4), 1-0 (10-7)
* Apr 08, 2018 #25 Syracuse 3 Sofya Golubovskaya Won 3-6, 7-5, 1-0 (11-9)
& Apr 15, 2018 Virginia Tech 3 Nika Kozar Won 7-5, 6-2
* Apr 20, 2018 at Louisville 3 Abbie Pahz Won 3-6, 7-5, 1-0 (11-9)
td Apr 22,2018 at Notre Dame 3 Zoe Spence Won 6-4, 6-2
! Apr 27,2018 vs Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-2
! Apr 28, 2018 vs #3 Duke 3 Kaitlyn McCarthy (105/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
~ May 11, 2018 LIU Brooklyn 3 Sasha Bollweg Won 6-1, 6-2
~% May 12, 2018 #22 UCF 3 Rebeka Stolmar Lost 5-7,2-6
+ May 17,2018 at #2 Vanderbilt 3 Christina Rosca (44/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19  vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras/Emily Smith Lost 5-7/Sinead Lohan
Jan 20  vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs/Justina Mikulskyte Won 7-6 (7-3)/Dominika Paterova
Jan 21  vs Ohio State Mary Beth Hurley/Olivia Sneed Won 6-3/Dominika Paterova
A Jan 27  vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Amanda Atanasson/Stephanie Yamada - 5-5, unfinished/Dominika Pater
A Jan 28  at#13 Auburn 2 Madeline Meredith/Taylor Russo Lost 3-6/Dominika Paterova
% Feb10 FGCU 2 Madison Gallegos/Maja Ornberg Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
Feb 17 at#12 Oklahoma State 2 Marina Guinart/Katarina Stresnakova Lost 2-6/Dominika Paterova
Feb 18 at Baylor 2 Angie Shakhraichuk/Theresa Van Zyl Won 7-6 (7-4)/Dominika Paterova
* Mar02 Pittsburgh 2 Callie Frey/Camila Moreno - 5-2, unfinished/Dominika Pater
Mar 09  vs Longwood 1 Jamie Breunig/Marija Venta - 5-1, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
* Mar18 #46 NC State 1 Adriana Reami/Amanda Rebol Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
*  Mar 23 at#21 Virginia 1 Rosie Johanson/Meghan Kelley (12/-) Won 7-5/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Mar 25 at#4 Duke 1 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (6/-) - 3-4, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
* Mar 31 at#19 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (31/-) Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Apr06 Boston College 1 Dasha Possokhova/Kylie Wilcox - 5-3, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
* Apr08 #25 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez (12/-) Lost 3-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Apr 15 Virginia Tech 1 Caroline Daxhelet/Nika Kozar Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Apr20 atLouisville 1 Mariana Humberg/Abbie Pahz (45/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Apr22 at Notre Dame 1 Brooke Broda/Zoe Spence - 4-5, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
I Apr27 vs Virginia Tech 1 Caroline Daxhelet/Natalie Novotna Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba
1 Apr28 vs #3 Duke 1 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (12/-) Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
~ May 11 LIU Brooklyn 1 Anna Grigoryan/Ana Leonte Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
~ May 12 #22 UCF 1 Ksenia Kuznetsova/Maria Martinez (61/-) Lost 3-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
+ May 17 at #2 Vanderbilt 1 Fernanda Contreras/Astra Sharma (11/-) Lost 0-6/E. Perez-Somarriba



Sofia Sewing

University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 4 Julia Mikulski Won 6-0, 4-6, 6-1

%* Mar 14, 2018 at #6 Georgia Tech 4 Nami Otsuka Lost 3-6, 7-6 (8-6), 2-6

* Mar 16, 2018 #1 North Carolina 4 Alexa Graham (78/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

* Mar 23, 2018 at #21 Virginia 4 Chloe Gullickson Lost 3-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner

*  Mar 04 at#31 Clemson 3 Constanza Gorches/Daniela Ruiz - 5-3, unfinished/Ulyana Shiroko
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 1 Andrea Garcia/Petra Hule (53/-) - 6-5, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
%* Mar 14  at #6 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kenya Jones (4/-) Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba

* Mar16 #1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (2/-) Lost 3-6/E. Perez-Somarriba



Ulyana Shirokova

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 17, 2018)

University of Miami

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Danielle Wolf Won 7-5, 7-5
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderhilt Amanda Meyer Won 6-1, 0-6, 7-5
Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky Diana Tkachenko Won 6-3, 6-4
A Jan 27,2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 5 Stephanie Yamada Won 7-5, 6-1
N Jan 28,2018 at #13 Auburn 5 Andie Dikosavljevic - 7-5, 5-7, 3-2, unfinished
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 5 Patricia Villar Won 6-4, 6-0
Feb 17,2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 5 Sofia Blanco (122/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (13-11)
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 5 Livia Kraus (101/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6
% Feb 24,2018 vs Georgia State 4 Damira Muminovic - 7-5, 3-5, unfinished
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 5 Callie Frey Won 6-1, 6-0
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 5 Constanza Gorches Won 6-2, 6-2
Mar 09, 2018 vs Longwood 5 Julia Candiotto Won 6-0, 6-0
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 5 Ariana Rahmanparast Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-5
%* Mar 14, 2018 at #6 Georgia Tech 6 Victoria Flores Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-2
* Mar 16, 2018 #1 North Carolina 6 Chloe Ouellet-Pizer (112/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* Mar 18, 2018 #46 NC State 5 Tayla Stenta Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-7)
* Mar 23, 2018 at #21 Virginia 6 Hunter Bleser Lost 6-3, 6-7 (1-7), 2-6
* Mar 25, 2018 at #4 Duke 4  Kaitlyn McCarthy (69/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 31, 2018 at #19 Wake Forest 4 Anna Ulyashchenko Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-4
& Apr 06, 2018 Boston College 5 Maria Ross Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 08, 2018 #25 Syracuse 5 Anna Shkudun Won 7-5, 6-4
w Apr 15, 2018 Virginia Tech 5 Katherine Butler - 5-7, 4-0, unfinished
* Apr 20, 2018 at Louisville 5 Raven Neely Lost 4-6, 6-7 (12-14)
* Apr 22,2018 at Notre Dame 5 Rachel Chong Won 6-4, 6-4
! Apr 27,2018 vs Virginia Tech 5 Katherine Butler Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-2
! Apr 28, 2018 vs #3 Duke 5 Ellyse Hamlin (118/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6
~ May 11, 2018 LIU Brooklyn 5 Jennifer Gogova - 7-6 (7-4), unfinished
~% May 12, 2018 #22 UCF 5 Natalia Serrano Won 6-3, 6-2
+ May 17, 2018 at #2 Vanderbilt 5 Emma Kurtz - 4-6, 3-4, unfinished
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19  vs Vanderbilt Summer Dvorak/Amanda Meyer Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
Jan 20  vs Kentucky Mami Adachi/Emily Fanning Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt Emily Smith/Amanda Meyer Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
A Jan 27  vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Lise Sentenac/Elizaveta Volodko Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
A Jan 28  at#13 Auburn 3 Georgie Axon/Alannah Griffin Lost 3-6/Sinead Lohan
% Feb10 FGCU 3 Bridget Forster/Sofia Perez Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
Feb 17 at#12 Oklahoma State 3 Sofia Blanco/Shir Hornung Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
Feb 18 at Baylor 3 Camilla Abbate/Dominika Sujova Won 6-0/Sinead Lohan
% Feb?24 vs Georgia State 2 Elizabet Danailova/Lara Vovk - 2-3, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
* Mar02 Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
*  Mar 04 at#31 Clemson 3 Constanza Gorches/Daniela Ruiz - 5-3, unfinished/Sofia Sewing
Mar 09 vs Longwood 2 Yulia Almiron/Kaori Terunuma Won 6-1/Dominika Paterova
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 2 Ariana Rahmanparast/Carla Touly Won 6-4/Dominika Paterova
%* Mar 14  at #6 Georgia Tech 3 Nadia Gizdova/Johnnise Renaud Won 6-3/Dominika Paterova
* Mar16 #1 North Carolina 3 Marika Akkerman/Makenna Jones Won 6-3/Dominika Paterova
* Mar18 #46 NC State 3 Taylor Bridges/Claudia Wiktorin - 6-6, unfinished/Dominika Pater
* Mar 23 at#21 Virginia 3 T. Radosavljevic/Erica Susi Won 6-0/Dominika Paterova
* Mar25 at#4 Duke 2 Kelly Chen/Samantha Harris (5/-) Lost 3-6/Dominika Paterova
*  Mar 31 at#19 Wake Forest 3 Courtney Meredith/Joanna Zalewski Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
* Apr06 Boston College 2 Elene Tsokilauri/Jackie Urbinati Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
* Apr08  #25 Syracuse 3 Dina Hegab/Maria Tritou Won 6-4/Dominika Paterova
* Apr15 Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Shene Disbergen Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
*  Apr20 atLouisville 2 Ariana Rodriguez/Sena Suswam Won 6-1/Dominika Paterova
* Apr22 at Notre Dame 3 Ally Bojczuk/Rachel Chong Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
1 Apr 27 vs Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Lost 1-6/Dominika Paterova
1 Apr28 vs#3 Duke 2 Kelly Chen/Samantha Harris (5/-) Lost 4-6/Dominika Paterova
~ May 11 LIU Brooklyn 3 Jennifer Gogova/Malin Leysen Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
~ May 12 #22 UCF 3 Monica Matias/Natalia Serrano Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
+ May 17 at #2 Vanderbilt 3 Amanda Meyer/Christina Rosca Won 6-3/Dominika Paterova
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